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Productspecificaties
Artikel nummer
Wattage
IP-Waarde

Input

Kleur temperatuur
CRI

Bundel

Leds/m

Lumen/m
Afmeting

Knip afstand

Productspecificaties
Artikel nummer
Wattage
IP-Waarde

Input

Kleur temperatuur
CRI

Bundel

Leds/m

Lumen/m
Afmeting

Knip afstand

9,6W

eV

LL-HQ-SL-3528-120-27
9,6W

IP55

24V

2700k

>80

120 graden
120leds/m
770lm
5.000x8mm
50mm

LL-HQ-SL-3528-120-60
9,6W

IP55

24V

6000k

>80

120 graden
120leds/m
770lm
5.000x8mm
50mm
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